FEATURES
* Product symbol: HSB, HGB, HPB, HUPB, HNB, HF, HVPB
* Packaging: T：Tape and Reel；B：Bulk
* Tolerance: Y = ± 25%; M = ± 20%; T:±30%
* Note: RoHS Compliant
ORDERING CODE(标志示例)
HHFY        □□□□          -     □□□       □
   (1)              (2)                     (3)       (4)

060303 0.6X0.3X0.3 0201
100505 1.0X0.5X0.5 0402
160805 1.6X0.8X0.5 0603
160808 1.6X0.8X0.8 0603
201209 2.0X1.2X0.9 0805
321611 3.2X1.6X1.1 1206
SMD Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads-HHFY Series
XiangHua ELECTRONICS  CORP.
Total solution partner for EMI,Power  and   RF
HHFY100505 series  Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Impedance Tolerance Test Freq.
(MHz)
RDC Rated current
(Ω) (±%) (Ω)Max (mA)Max
HHFY100505T-221Y 220 25 100 0.55 450
HHFY100505T-301Y 300 25 100 0.55 330
HHFY100505T-471Y 470 25 100 0.60 300
HHFY100505T-601Y 600 25 100 0.70 300
HHFY100505T-102Y 1000 25 100 1.10 250
Note: When ordering, please specify tolerance code. Tolerance : Y=±25%
●  Operating temperature range－55℃～125℃(Including self - temperature rise)
●  Rate Current：Applied the current to coils, the temperature rise shall not be more than 30℃
Test Instruments：Agilent E4991A Impedance / Material Analyzer